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La FecLaz

2eme étape Les Croés - La Féclaz - mercredi 01 Mars 2017

Nom Prénom

HERICHER MARIE
COURTIEU ELIA
LOEWERT ROSE
LANCHAIS COLINE
CADI MARION
FLACHER NOLWENN
Blanc Lisa
AUGUET ROMANE
BOURY GARANCE
GENDREAU ELEA
NEBRIGIC EMMA
SOUDIEUX SOLVEIG
Mestalan-Ala Sara
Janod Jeromine
TIBERGHIEN LAURE
ABADIE LOU-ANN
DAUVERCHAIN LUCIE
Garnier Louane
Janod Titouane
DELPRAT LISA
Blanc Manon
RAT-PATRON MAYLIS
CHOLLAT LOUISE
Menier Jouve Fanny
Tercier Liana
WYSOCKA HELENA
COURATIN ALICE
COUTELOU MARION
SOUDIEUX LISON
COURATIN ALICE
RADICI LOUANE
CANDAU NAMOU
COMAS DE MIRANDA LISON

0

0
Cornu Romane
Carbon Lou
Deymonnaz Richard Zoé

Résultats catégorie U 10 FILLES
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Club

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

Le Revard

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

La Féclaz
bauges ski nordique

Le Revard
bauges ski nordique

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

Le Revard

Le Revard

La Féclaz

Le Revard

La Féclaz

La Féclaz

Le Revard

Le Revard
bauges ski nordique

La Féclaz

ski nordique chartrousain
La Féclaz
La Féclaz
La Féclaz
bauges ski nordique
bauges ski nordique
0
0
Le Revard
Le Revard
Le Revard

SPRINT COURT
100
%0
78
72
84
95
75
87
59
65
48
61
81
57
53
40
44
63
i]
43
67
51
55
47
46
49
45

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
69
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
42
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
61
#N/A
65
84

BOARDER
100
El)
87
95
84
78
72
67
75
65
63
47
42
59
55
57
48
69
49
46
53
81
61
51
45
44
47

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
43
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
47
#N/A
65
84
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SAVOIE
GRAND
REVARD

La Féclaz - Le Revard - St Frangois

MASS START TOTAL
87 387
100 380
95 360
90 357
81 349
63 336
75 322
67 321
78 312
57 287
69 280
59 267
43 266
48 264
49 257
55 252
46 238
51 233
41 231
2 231
53 223
72 204
84 200
65 163
61 152
47 140
45 137
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
44 #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
40 #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
#N/A #NIA
59 167
#N/A #NIA
57 187
81 249



